
SUPERBOWL SUNDAY
Place your order by 2PM Tuesday February 2nd  Call 973-865-8057

Easy curb-side pickup on Saturday February 6th 10am - 12pm  959 - US46 East Parsippany.  Limited delivery available

APPETIZERS
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $19Chicken Wings

Buffalo / Lemon pepper-parmesan / Korean                   
served with celery and blue cheese dips
-  by the dozen

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Mini Hot Dogs
wrapped in pastry with cheddar
- by the dozen

  . . . . . . . .  $19Spinach and Artichoke Dip
Served with crostini
- serves 10

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $26Chips & Dips
Guacamole, salsa Fresca and smoked chipotle aioli,
with corn tortilla chips
- serves 10

  . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Vegetable Pot-Stickers
Soy-Ginger dipping sauce
- by the dozen

  . . .  $16Thai Curry Vegetable Samosas
Spicy cilantro Yogurt Chutney
- by the dozen

  . . . . . . . . . . . .  $25Seven Layer Nacho Dip
served with house made tortilla chips
- serves 8 to 10

  . . . . . . . . . .  $15Sweet Potato Croquettes
made with sharp cheddar, Sriracha-honey sauce
- by the dozen

  . . . . . . . . . . . .  $26Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail
served with lemon & cocktail sauce
- by the dozen

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $59Charcuterie
Mortadella, chorizo, prosciutto, soppressata, pickled
peppers, cornichons, olives, grain mustard, grapes &
sliced breads
- serves 10  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $45Cheese, Nuts & Fruit

International cheeses with dried fruit, fresh grapes &
berries, roasted nuts & crackers
- serves 6

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Filet Mignon Crostini
caramelized red onion & horseradish cream
- 6 piece

  . . . .  $16Crispy Coconut Shrimp Spring
Rolls
Tamarind-chili dipping sauce
- by the dozen

  . . . . . . .  $24Bacon Wrapped Jumbo Sea
Scallops
Skewered with sesame-apricot glaze
- by the dozen

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $16Arancini
Fried risotto balls filled with Sun-dried tomato and
fontina. Served with Vodka sauce
- by the dozen

  . . .  $15Pepperoni & Provolone Stuffed
Bread
- serves 4 to 6

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $22Maryland Crab Cakes
with chipotle aioli
- by the dozen

  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $15Reuben Stuffed Bread
- serves 4 to 6



MAIN DISHES
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $25Chicken & Waffles

maple sriracha & candied jalapeno
- Serves 6

  . . . . .  $36Baked Jumbo Shrimp Scampi
Stuffed with chorizo, caramelized onion & peppers with
a garlic-butter sauce
- by the dozen

  . . . . . .  $22Corned Beef Reuben Pretzel
Sliders
Sauerkraut & Swiss with mustard and Russian dressing
- 6 sliders

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $18Hoisin BBQ Salmon
seared marinated salmon medallions with toasted
sesame, pepper & scallion
- serves 2

  . . . . . . . . .  $24Boneless Buttermilk Fried
Chicken Thighs
Honey Mustard
- serves 4-6

  . . . . . . . . . . .  $22Steak & Cheddar Sliders
Sharp white cheddar & Caramelized onion with roasted
garlic aioli
- 6 sliders

  . .  $24 sm, $48 lgSweet Italian Sausage
sautéed peppers & onions, lite tomato sauce
- small 4-6 , Large 10-15

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $40Eggplant Rollatini
marinara & Romano
- serves 10 to 12

  . . . .  $24 sm , $48 lgSlow Cooked Pulled
Pork
chipotle BBQ sauce
- small 4-6 , Large 10-15

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $24Meatballs & Marinara
- small 4-6 , Large 10-15

  . . . . . . . . . . .  $14 serves 2Korean Spareribs
Gochujang Sauce

  . . . . . .  $14Shrimp & Andouille Sausage
Gumbo
- quart

PASTA & SIDES
  . . . . . . . . .  $15 sm , $30 lgGarganelli Pasta

peas, prosciutto, tomato-garlic cream sauce
- small 4-6 , Large 10-15

  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $15 sm , $30 lgPenne Vodka
with fresh basil & Romano
- small 4-6 , Large 10-15

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $15 sm , $30 lgOrecchiette
sausage, broccoli rabe, garlic & Parmesan
- small 4-6 , Large 10-15

  . . . . . . . . .  $16 sm , $32 lgMacaroni & Four
Cheese
small 4-6 , Large 10-15

  . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12 sm , $24 lgMexican Rice
with black beans & scallion
- small 4-6 , Large 10-15

  . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Southern Style Coleslaw
- quart

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $4Italian Semolina Bread
- each   . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $12Chipotle Potato Salad

- quart

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  $10Sesame Dinner Rolls
- dozen


